Kreisverband X - Friesische Wehde

Future-Tour 2022 / 2023

Hollandkugelwertung

weibliche Jugend A/B:

a b WON -

mannliche Jugend A/B:

Name

Jenny Struf®

Lilli Rében

Paula Janssen
Felizitas RoRkamp

Josie-Sandrine Janf3en

mannliche Jugend C/D:

Name

Erik Janssen
Max Roben
Ben Quathamer

Name

Elias Janfken
Mika Malcherek
Matthis RoRRkamp

Verein

KBV Zetel-Osterende
KBV Schweinebriick
KBV Schweinebriick
KBV Grabstede

KBV Schweinebriick

Verein

KBV Bohlenbergerfeld
KBV Bohlenbergerfeld
KBV Schweinebriick

Verein

KBV Schweinebriick
KBV Zetel-Osterende
KBV Grabstede

Future Tour Orga Team, Kreis X

Gesamt
Punkte Meter

30 940,00
22 906,00
22 881,00
18 701,00
16 639,00

Gesamt
Punkte Meter

27 1039,50
27 1039,00
0 0,00

Gesamt
Punkte Meter
27 788,00

25 729,00
22 780,00

Hollandkugel
10.12.2022
Punkte  Weite

15 445,00
12 440,00
10 401,00
9 331,00
8 296,00

Hollandkugel
10.12.2022
Punkte  Weite

12 493,50
15 501,00
0 0,00

Hollandkugel
10.12.2022
Punkte  Weite

12 362,00
15 373,00
10 358,00

Hollandkugel
21.01.2023
Punkte  Weite

15 495,00
10 466,00
12 480,00
9 370,00
8 343,00

Hollandkugel
21.01.2023
Punkte  Weite

15 546,00
12 538,00
0 0,00

Hollandkugel
21.01.2023
Punkte  Weite

15 426,00
10 356,00
12 422,00



